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Position Other Positions Held
Chief Of Police
Sergeant W/Adv
Lieutenant

Sergeant W/Adv
Sergeant W/Adv
Police Officer W/Inter
Police Officer W/Inter
Detective W/Adv
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer W/Inter
Police Officer

Police Officer

Admin Secretary
Records Supervisor
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher

Police Officer W/Adv
Dispatcher
Dispatcher

Part Time Dispatch
Part Time Dispatch

City

Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka
Yreka

Department

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$105,318
$100,349
$95,949
$87,999
$84,810
$77,201
$75,442
$73,596
$72,872
$68,447
$66,792
$66,014
$57,490
$52,948
$48,390
$47,418
$45,435
$40,864
$28,482
$22,677
$18,521
$10,335
$5,424
$769
$380



