	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Police		Yreka	Police	\$105,318
2.	Sergeant W/Adv		Yreka	Police	\$100,349
3.	Lieutenant		Yreka	Police	\$95,949
4.	Sergeant W/Adv		Yreka	Police	\$87,999
5.	Sergeant W/Adv		Yreka	Police	\$84,810
6.	Police Officer W/Inter		Yreka	Police	\$77,201
7.	Police Officer W/Inter		Yreka	Police	\$75,442
8.	Detective W/Adv		Yreka	Police	\$73,596
9.	Police Officer		Yreka	Police	\$72,872
10.	Police Officer		Yreka	Police	\$68,447
11.	Police Officer W/Inter		Yreka	Police	\$66,792
12.	Police Officer		Yreka	Police	\$66,014
13.	Police Officer		Yreka	Police	\$57,490
14.	Admin Secretary		Yreka	Police	\$52,948
15.	Records Supervisor		Yreka	Police	\$48,390
16.	Dispatcher		Yreka	Police	\$47,418
17.	Dispatcher		Yreka	Police	\$45,435
18.	Dispatcher		Yreka	Police	\$40,864
19.	Dispatcher		Yreka	Police	\$28,482
20.	Dispatcher		Yreka	Police	\$22,677
21.	Police Officer W/Adv		Yreka	Police	\$18,521
22.	Dispatcher		Yreka	Police	\$10,335
23.	Dispatcher		Yreka	Police	\$5,424
24.	Part Time Dispatch		Yreka	Police	\$769
25.	Part Time Dispatch		Yreka	Police	\$380